News and Updates

Print
Press Enter to show all options, press Tab go to next option

Free viewers are required for some of the attached documents.
They can be downloaded by clicking on the icons below.

Acrobat Reader Flash Player Windows Media Player Microsoft Silverlight Word Viewer Excel Viewer PowerPoint Viewer

Flash Flood Warning Today (1/15/19) from 2PM - 11PM

Post Date:01/15/2019 12:38 PM

There is a Flash Flood Warning in effect between 2pm-11pm today.  Storm intensities are expected to be between 0.5 – 1.25 inches/hour, to upwards of 1.5 inches/hour in the event of thunderstorms. Although there are NO evacuation orders at this time, the public is encourage to remain vigilant. If you do need to travel on the roadways, be cautious and slow down as areas of flooding are expected throughout the area. Use caution when driving on Agoura Rd., Thousand Oaks Blvd. and Driver Ave. Portions of Chesebro Rd. remain closed due to the bridge damage suffered during the fire.

For those that live near hillside slopes that were burned in the Woolsey Fire, it is highly recommended that you be packed and prepared to leave should the need arise this evening or throughout the storm this week (Ready, Set Go information available here)

 To get updated information throughout the evening, please go to www.ci.agoura-hills.ca.us or follow us on Twitter @CityAgourahills or call (818) 597-7301 (recorded messages will be updated).

Return to full list >>

Free viewers are required for some of the attached documents.
They can be downloaded by clicking on the icons below.

Acrobat Reader Flash Player Windows Media Player Microsoft Silverlight Word Viewer Excel Viewer PowerPoint Viewer
View Full Site